
PNP 

Phone : No. 8380055635 
www.pnpcollege.edu.in 

Metric ID 

Arts, Commerce & Science College 

Qutward No. : PPES/ACS/225o /2023 

2.1.1 

Veshvi, Tal. Alibag, Dist. Raigad. Pin- 402209 
Affiliated To University Of Mumbai( AFF/RECOG/3838 of 2003) 

This is to certify that the college has successfully provided the data pertaining to 
Metric ID 2.1.1 in accordance with the DVV suggestion. It is important to note that 
there have been modifications made to the HEI input previously submitted in 
the Self-Study Report (SSR). Therefore, college kindly request the DVV to take 
into consideration the HEI input outlined below during the evaluation proces. 

Prabhakar Patil Education Society's 

Certificate of HEI Input For DVV Compliance 

Enrollment Percentage 

HEI Input: 
2021-22 

1076 

five years 

2.1.1.1. Number of students admitted year wise during last five 

years 

HEI Input: 
2021-22 

Metric Level Deviation 

1620 

Vesn 

A\libag 
Raigad 

1145 

2020-2 1l 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18 

2020-21 

Deviation Details 

2.1.1.2. Number of students sanctioned seats year wise during last 

1620 

Patil Eoucalon Socety 

& Siere 

E-mail- pnpcollegel1@gmail.com 
info@pnpcollege.edu.in 

1114 

Date : 28/oc/2023 

2019-20 

1620 

1118 

1620 

2018-19 

1074 

2Sni 

2017-18 

1620 

JC PRINCIPAL 
Prabhakar Patil Education Society's 
Arts, Commerce & SciencE College 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

