

## ॥ ज्ञानदीपेन भास्वतः अज्ञानतम नाशयेत् ॥

Prabhakar Patil Education Society's

## Arts, Commerce & Science College

Veshvi, Tal. Alibag, Dist. Raigad. Pin- 402209 Affiliated To University Of Mumbai (AFF/RECOG/3838 of 2003)

Phone: No. 8380055635 www.pnpcollege.edu.in E-mail- pnpcollege11@gmail.com info@pnpcollege.edu.in

Outward No.: PPES/ACS/2250/2023

Date: 28/06/2023

## **Certificate of HEI Input For DVV Compliance**

This is to certify that the college has successfully provided the data pertaining to Metric ID 2.1.1 in accordance with the DVV suggestion. It is important to note that there have been modifications made to the HEI input previously submitted in the Self-Study Report (SSR). Therefore, college kindly request the DVV to take into consideration the HEI input outlined below during the evaluation process.

		Metric Leve	l Deviation		
Metric ID	Deviation Details				
	Enrollment Percentage 2.1.1.1. Number of students admitted year wise during last five years  HEI Input:-				
	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18
2.1.1	1076	1145	1114	1118	1074
	2.1.1.2. Number of students sanctioned seats year wise during last five years  HEI Input:-				
	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18
	1620	1620	1620	1620	1620
		1		_1	



Prabhakar Patil Education Society's Arts, Commerce & Science College